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
convered patio Room for
trailers & CLEAN
CLEAN

v
CLEAN

Many Rooms

REALTY

FA 88238
2325 Torronce Blvd.
LOTS OF KIDS??

Want peace & QUIET? Heres
@ large rambling howe at a l
reasonable price. Over 2.000 |
sq. . and 2% baths in this I
3 B/R & conv, den, built-ins
and many extras. 3 car garage
m hnruuhw Only 2500 dn,

WORLD

REALTY

3931 Artesia Blvd. |

DA 7-2111

NO DOWN G.I.
C.RYV. OF §17500 AT $116
MO. WITH TAXES & IN.
SURANCE INCLUDCD for
this 3 bedroom

'y deco-
rated home.  has wood

tloors & W/W tunu (‘ALL.

SANDS

IEALTY FR rl-246|

VIC PARK
IEAUTY

2 B
Only 5585
this one

READY REALTY
23844 Hawtherne Blvd.

FR 8-2294 ‘til 9

I»,m Hu "

Is the price in an area of Carson High for this
2 5" Dedrooms, i >
-rhonl l'mpplv\t & freeways. You'll like the

tr arge screened n

d yd.

LOGK -

DOWN *

e _location. Is _convenient t

full width of the
Kitchen, HO

the key to the hol
Attractive white
sttention to the neat yd

R home with all aluminum awning
PER MONTH front  wind V' ike the
with ironing or

on the beauti-

L) U Klul ||‘~>|
area of Kitchen
R. You'll marvel ”u
full width of hnumnl
This is one you should se
* * *

G.l. RESALE

quick sale
80 has priced house $2

Seller must be
2000 less th

own you get a big
over easy payments of $121
terest; tax & insurance. Act

PAYMENTS INCLUDE PRINCIPAL AND INTEREST

Choose From”

*

TERMINAL REALTY CUSTO
TE 0-0510

252 West 220th Stree!

& Figueroa)

Family Bn'uty

Near new 4 bedroom home
with separate dining  room.
w,w “carpets, fireplac

large yard nly l-’\ J(D—

10% down. L3385

Western Frontage
* . ear 225th street

n Avenus in devel.

o nE - area  Only  $22.800.
Lo
3and 2
on R-3 lot near

Bivd. $180 month
Reasonably priced at
32500 do

Pool Time
Southwood 2 bedroom
Designed oy
lover 1ax ROY-
heated & filtered poc
& private covered pa

leisure

\lll'

* TWO OFFICES ~*

ANXIOUS
Vacant

A 3 plus den. ne easide
Ranchos. Large panelled den
has & huge Palos Verdes rock

$600 DOWN
3 Bedroom

3 bedroom with de-
wall/

A lovely

suble garage,

corner with

fireplace, that dominated one
trailer, only wa also includes car
FR et in living room, hall nnd
edrooms, and  stove wit
& n Vsmnd only $§21.950. FR
Only 21450 for this_South- DRASTIC
west Park home on a beau-
tiful tree lined street. Also a
L L gt Reduction
rumpus room. Rear vard has
block wall, fots of value here. ~Redueced $1400 for quick sale
FR 1-3535 ~& spacious 3 bedroom with

1% batbs, and a big family
kitchen Lovely wall/wall car-
pets. tarrific south Redondo

EARLY ! ;;‘ u St Lawrence
American

A beautiful Provincial home
with braided carpeting, loads
of wood panelling throughout

only

You are looking for 1850

Extremely clean and spic and | ft. 3 & family home, with
span 3 “spacious bedrooms, | brick fireplace. with ralsed
beautiful brick patio, also = hearth panelling, 1% !
place in living room. This baths, re; ding glass doors

A must on vour —try to lovaly landscaped yard,
2200 down, F i x--»m for boat or trailer, tip
top condition and a reasona-

blo pn.

Del Amo 'St e tom ome

A h" ll ful 8 & family. popu- room & all 3 hmh‘novn« of this
lar director model, fully ear- immaculate Palos Verdes
w-'M forced air heat” built heme. Wool carpets & custom
ins, fireplace. dishwasher, pa- draperies in living room. Pro-
tio. sprinklers has it all, feccionally landscapped yard
and is eparkling uu. Also  with sprinklers front & rear
beautfully Iandscaped. Acke paintenance. $30.900,

ing $30,950. FR

FR 1-3535

3559 TORRANCE BLVD.
(NEXT TO POST OFFICE)

‘p\v\

FR 8-9222

5143 CALLE MAYOR
(AT PAC, CST. HWY.)

4 Bdrms.-Den Custom Built

Lowely 4 bedroom and con-
vertible den, near Carson & 3 Bedroom
Main Built-in  range and South Torrance
oven, forced air heat, fire- |
place. wall/wall carpets | This custom bulit. 3-bedroom,
drapes, 2000 sq. ft. living | 1% bath home with fireplace,
area Large covered patio, built-in rangs and oven,
double garage. Price $31.950 (nn'eddnlr hﬂ(ul is nm'eulhn‘:!'-
v :ni‘\’m)-l‘ . Price
32 terms.
Real Buy
N m”t\ c‘,ud\n‘
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

with 4 bedr te hobby shop add up to

custom fealures
Price is too fantastic to ad-
so don't touch that
you want the
most beautiful home on the
markel, al & nominal price,

ROYALLE

FR'1.3531

living in this neat
home, Open hou
4 drive by, 3343

RIADY REALTY
13701 CRENSHAW
_059-2533

R4 lots;

1 Imlr on 2 with

110 vacant area to build
on, Ge t 8 4 unit_Apt. house
0 Down Ul auet st e

3 Bedroom. $129 mo.
4 Bedroom . $113 mo.
3 Bedroom . $149 mo.

WORLD

REALTY
3931 Artesia Blvd.

{

DA TN | RS gt
Large 3 Bdrm. Home 15" 5 ot vl o
R-2 ZONED ) e ol
$195 DOWN ’
Immediate Qccupancy TE 0-3472
' hale ~ DANDY 3

hardw

d stiee
xtras, M rance area. seconds from Har
b n.. & San Diego freeways
Walk to major shopping cen
or. Close 1o schools. BE
370.356' 'n_R HURRY
| FA 0-2770

L. 371-11
LII.LIA\ wu.a lA)ll nooou

$495 Down

A real beauty m top shape

HI-LITE

5495 Down

Bedroom,
lll:hnu Palos
front, covered patio & lmrd
unll Ou a nice quiet street.

P
% FA 0-1505
HI-LITE REALTY

INCOME

Income and investm on C-2

lot. 3 residential and 2 of-

fices, You must see this, In

come 3363 Great potential,
i

ORLD

REALTY
3931 Artesia Blvd.
DA 7-2111

BLOCKS
TO BEACH
Vccon'—Sl?S Down

Ont

dwood .1,.
O

ARy liEALTY
13701 CRENSHAW
05 9-2533

REAL Estate broker
manage busy office.  Also
salesmen needed We supply
mapy leads, VODE DA 7-9370,

wanted to

_charge .

Mountain Property 106

RESORT MOTEL~11 units in
Apple Valley. All deluxe elec
tric kitchens. Mgr. « owner
dwelling,  swimming  pool
recreation room. putting
(Potential 51 units) 0.0
terms. Call Rob
evenings or CH

ende,

3 BDR., full bath cottage in
Julian Furnished. electric
range. Oak trees and pines
Rent  $35.00

- DA -

ACREAGE

Farms, Ranches 110
So. Catif. $3 mo.

L. Shewfelt
\lnln;n _Cove Plaza
Palos Estates,
Phone 5013

REAL ESTATE Wanted 116

CASH
FOR YOUR HOME
IN 24-HOURS
FREE APPRAISAL
Responsible Realty
Corp.
FA 0-2770

Wa Want to BUY
Your Home
For CASH

Highest Prices

Calit,,

Free Appraizal

Agent DA 5-6260

H We will pay
ALL CASH
for your house —
Condmon is not important
E ARE DESPERATE

und will pay your escrow

FA 84602
WHY TAKE lESS
WE \\'IT.L
YOU'
PROI’P‘RT\'
CAS$H
GUARANTEED
GIANT
DA 6-9111

EQPUR CORP.
Desperately needs to buy
your 2 or 3 bedroom home
for ALL CASH.

Call Immediately

_FR 8-2297

DON'T LIST
$ SELL NOW §

Ready Realty

ILIK")IA\DIQE
OR INCOME
ITH.

Will Buy Your Home |

For All CASH Now!
—ANY AREA—

FR 8-2294

CAS$H

_Not Conversotlon

V 2 price
:mprrn No charges to .el-
free appraisal, no obliga-
'lmn 08 9-1284,
GET OUR BID |
SELL DIRECT

Free appralsal of your pro
erty, any condition .
pay all costs You name t
moving dnlv I‘mclanl trol

ble free v
W CARSON

TE 5-6653  FA 0-1970
* CA$H NOW %

Money! Don't waste
.’.'.'.‘.'.',.l Ve pey . ighest
prices, Cet our bid, We won't
b or you with os talk o

h pressure sale
condition we need

TE 5-6653 or FA O 1970
| am interested in buy-
ing homes in South Bay
Area. | have cash,
Please call Dan ot . .,
378-7823 After 6 P.M.
WE WILL PUY YOUR HOUSE
..u.mH~ P

I
\l"l'l' \l'i\l.

UTE 0-3472

Will pay immediate cash
for 2 or 3 bedroom
home in the South Bay
area. Call FR 0-3561.

CASH
For Your Equity

CUSTOM REAL ESTATE
2168 ‘I;OARNAN nsm.vn

PRIVATI PART\’ wants a
food buy in 2 3 bdrm
house. l.\ §-6161

WA\T to buy 2 or 3 Bdrm

n_ v of Wilm
9-5150

WOULD like to buy a house
from private parny Have
large down payment condi

Please call
639-0575

tion unemportant

after 6 p.m

ITO BUV SELL OR
|  EXCHA

Clos!med Ads

|FA 8-4000

. Ron'elt

APA"MEN 15

mished 120

-
LOME
y LG

Ret. Normandie &
Utilities paid, 288-44
1 BEDROOM Apt
furn. Adults onl

tel, 1720 Cabrillo,

Everythiug
Plaza Ho

® Rentals '® Rentals
APARTMENTS APARTMENTS

Furnished 120 Furnished 120
- NN~ i “:
MODERN, EXTRA LARGE CARSON ARMS

| bedroom apts. Utilities paid

S;:'\ge & 1 Bedroom Apt.| }! i"pool " Adulta Onbus

exant inside hallways. Beau- | jip mile to freeway
tiul landscaped surroundiags | 1341 W Carson FA 0-2262
Ideally located with shopping : a .
ceuter across street. Separate 2 ROOM Apt. 815
Kitchens, dinettes. dressing Sleeping rooms, $8 up.
rooms very large closets, | ties, linens inc. Eurek:
‘llll loh wall R}ppnn: Re- tel, 1728 Abalone, FA ah..“l.
cliner chairs tacks, Fre

vacuum cleaner. free 1824 W. 255th, Lomita”

nn\hu- and dryers i laun- | 2 bedroom DT-M-'\I Au(o-
‘{, room All utilities paid. | matic washer TE 3.

caning charge or depos-

it §78-8100 Sw $18 to 835 PER WK. pays all.
Yas® Falnas ‘,,‘,',“l',',‘,‘,f‘,:“ ";’:‘1'3 Nice, cIn.. modern trailers &
W. Carson, Torr FA 0.1580. = Crt. Aduit sec. DA 3-2312
$9% LG 2 B/R  DRAPE!
Resort Type Living Bkft, bar, tile, birch rnhil-
ON YOU )' INCOME nets.

1166 Wilmington Bivd,

E_Duplex, $58 per
00 Banning Bivd
of Roall\l (.A 4-8342.

Bedroom Apte

|lv ch 4l l' 0!
\|lmvlll
or  Unfurnished,

me,
(Corner

7 Private Parking & Launder-

otte porta Ave
$95 to $115 0161
and Ave. Wilmington 8T APT,
TE 4-8330 e Utilitiss Paid
- 44 2200 34-15
1 BEDROOM APT, ! ey ot
* EREE Uil $85 LARGE 2 Bdrm. lower,
tilities l‘.mI furn I\v.-lv“ & I\undi\'.
No lsase. 1607 W. 208th
* Private Parking FR §-2415. o
* Launderette
$67 MO OR $19.00 wkly. 1 bdrm,

* Near Shopping
* $105

=ll||~ wall bed. Utilities paid.
33,

827 Marine Patio and _ BBQ TE 0-953
Wilmington TE 47668 _north Sanford
. AND SINGLE B/R Apts.
J '{V\ATCH THIS! Call 515 Neptune Stree: Wil
New 2-Bedroom. Furnished mington. Under new Mgr
$20.50 WEEK VERY

FREE UTILITIES

« 2 Bdrm. l‘l\ﬂr‘r.‘
1002

ok mo. $26 wk
ti‘:.vlnholn' I"-‘Tunul" Pacificana Lakme “llln"mnn
Apts. 1 block west of Avalon s B
and Anaheim Shopping Cen- Tt AR o B, Cihiren
b} o "'rlrz“a 63 + Wilming- : m-unnnl 625 Neptune
- DRM Duplexes,
LARGE 2 BEDROOM Gvnnm! floor. Children wele
COLORED BLT-INS. New come, 421-2665
NYLON CARPETS & FURN. 1 B/R SMALL_ bachelor Apt.
ADULTS. 2 ETS. 1431 846 per mo. Water & mnu
il HARBOR CITY paid. No pets. TE 4-3574
2 BDRM. Cln. quiet. Fenced. | BDRM. APT. $5 mo. 1528
2 .ml-mn k. 140 253 Har- ~Bay View. 834-0047
."‘" ¢ ~ T NEWLY decorated sincle Apt,
$ iea

A 55431 Inquirs 437 Fr
Apt. §
EVMERALD APTS,

Near Del Amo _Center. Beaut, NICELY furnished 1 and 2 B/R

furn. sin 2 Apts. Children welcome, Nice
1 & 2 hdrme. Heated locatio $30-0845. 310 West

Lol Util pd. No lease. From U1 Street

$%. . NICELY furn. Single $67.50.

3510 Emerald 371-8088 Alsn Housekeeping room with

Indeor - Outdoor Living, priv. bath. $52.50 1118 Sare

Heated Pool: patio area. Utils tori, downtown Torrance

ities and garages Tncl. NEWLY_ decorated. 2 _Bdrm
DULTS 1005 W. “G” St $28 w
TROPICAN APTS $07.50 Jmo., utilities optiona
24807 Avalon, Wilmington 320 Ross Place. Wilm_ Chils
$13 sn‘“ﬂ- s;;?r.’z |;wms-, ull ?-'1:{:(.:'.".{;;.70:.1 gt s
size tchen. ec. Aarea. 3
Child ok. Fa 8-9920 Apt 226 Mar

M.
Furnished all,

CANCELLATION DEADLINE l.m “stove & refrig. 874-8179.

Closing time for cancellation

of classified ads is Friday and LOVELY 2 Bdrm. house trailer.
Tuesday at 5 om $25 wk Iso 1 Bdrm. $12.50
4 ROOMS. 1 B/R plus dining 815 Denker. ‘WA -$:981
room. new nice stucco Bldg - -
front Apt.  $60 1120 East sln'» I.(.F NEW 2 Bdrm. Builte
Young. Call Mr. Dewey w carpet. birch cab,
§34-1610 1551 Avalon: Blva AoEE
§65. CLEAN. roomy, 1 Bdrm. 3 LARGE ROOMS—Utllities pd.
Apt. Well loc. Near bus, mkt Across El Camino College~
Del Amo  Shop: Water & Alondra Park_Also 1 bdrm.
elec. inc. Apply 2908 W, Car-  duplex. 3308 Rndondo Beach
son, Bivd. DA 9-6 :
APARTMENTS APARTMENTS
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Arlington at Sepulveda
DESIGNED EXCLUSIVELY FOR ADULTS

Cedarwood Village

From $110 Month
DELUXE STUDIO APARTMENTS
1 & 2 BEDROOMS — 1 & 2 BATHS

® ALL ELECTRIC BUILT-INS ® RADIANT HEAT
® HEATED POOL e PATIO ® GAME ROOM
® PUTTING GREEN e CARPETING e DRAPES
® FULLY INSULATED AND SOUNDPROOFED
HEART OF TORRANCE
1 Block to Golf Course - Park - Transportation

2735 ARLINGTON AVE., TORRANCE

' 320-0316 - FA 8-2430
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